MISHITA
FILTERS
+91 76987 41177    |    +91 87801 78704
MISHITA
FILTERS

SOE FILTER (SINGLE OPEN ENDED)
Various Caps
ORDERING INFORMATION
MISHITA FILTERS WOUND
MFW
Micron
01 = 01M
05 = 05M
10 = 10M
15 = 15M
20 = 20M
40 = 40M
70 = 70M
100 = 100M
Diameter
 S = 61mm
J = 110mm
End Fitting
0 = DOE
1 = 222/ Flat
2 = 222/ Fin
3 = 226/ Flat
4 = 226 / Fin
Material
PP=Polypropylene
G = Glass Fiber
C = Cotton
Core
P = Polypropylene
S = SUS 304
U = SUS 316
Seal
N = No
E = EPDM
S = Silicon
V = Viton
B = Buna- N
standard Box Pack Information :
100 pcs. / box (for 10” standard )
50 pcs. / box (for 20” standard )
25 pcs. / box (for 30”, 40" standard )
30 pcs. / box (for 10” jumbo)
15 pcs. / box (for 20” jumbo)
SOE (Single Open Ended) - As the name shows, Single Open Ended cartridges have one end fixed. This
seal is typically proficient by utilizing a polypropylene end cap. By utilizing a cap toward one side, filter
sidestep is unthinkable, so frameworks that require higher virtue filtration commonly execute this kind of
cartridge filter. The higher cost related to the end cap keeps this type from being utilized as a part of
general applications.
This sort of filter is quite often SOE, using a cap toward one side. They
contain twofold gaskets that seal against the cartridge filter housing to
provide better bypass protection than a typical DOE cartridge.
Poly-222 :
Polypro - 226 :
Also known as sanitary cartridge filters, Type 226's have double gaskets
which are similar to the Type 222. Locking fins are included with this type
of cartridge, which ensure proper installation of the filter. When
installing this type of cartridge into the sanitary cartridge filter housing,
it must be properly lined up with the opening and twisted as it is pushed
in. This ensures a full lock and proper bypass protection.
Flat / Closed End :
Typically used with DOE and Type 222 compatible cartridge filter
housings, flat end cartridges are SOE with a flat plastic cap used for the
seal.
An SOE cartidge with apointed cap insted of a flat one. it utilizes a
bracket to eliminate the ability of the cartridge to sway, allowing it to
maintain a seal. Type 226 cartridges may also have this end
configuration.
Fin :
7 8
PP  SEDIMENT MELT BLOWN DEPTH FILTER CARTRIDGE
Introducing Mishita Filters, the pinnacle of filtration innovation.
Our Melt Blown Cartridges are crafted with 100% Polypropylene,